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24
WEEIERN
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Bxh MDI/MDI-X 1%
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HEEIERN
2/FWMITERER
Bz MDI/MDI-X i

IEEE 802.3 , FBT 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u , Fi-F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3ab , F3F 1000BaseT(X)

IEEE 802.3z , FiF 1000BaseSX/LX/LHX/ZX
IEEE 802.3x , BT REH

IEEE 802.1D-2004 , AT &Y (STP)
IEEE 802.1w , AT IRIERAE MiAr i (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1s , BT Z&ERMM NN (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1p , AT RS EHR

IEEE 802.1Q , FiF VLAN #xig

IEEE 802.1X , ATFBAGAIE

IEEE 802.3ad , FF LACP in AR &

802.1Q VLAN. GVRP. IGMP v1/v2/v3. GMRP. EFizMH VLAN
EtherNet/IP. Modbus TCP. PROFINET IO Device (Slave)

LLDP. Back Pressure Flow Control ( &ERE#zH ) . BOOTP. Port Mirror ( ixA

6% ) . DHCP Option 66/67/82. DHCP Server/Client. Fiber check. Flow control ( FiE{E
%1) . IPv4/IPv6. RARP. RMON. SMTP. SNMP Inform. SNMPvi/2c/v3. Syslog.
Telnet. TFTP

Ethernet-like MIB. MIB-Il. Bridge MIB. P-BRIDGE MIB. Q-BRIDGE MIB. RMON MIB
Groups 1. 2. 3. 9. RSTP MIB

HERREES. MSTP. RSTP. STP. Turbo Chain. Turbo Ring v1/v2

IR ZFRIP. HTTPS/SSL. TACACS+. SNMPv3. MAB #ERGAIE. Sticky MAC. NTP
BRGAIE. MAC ACL. BO8iE. RADIUS. SSH. XA TLS By SMTP

NTP Server/Client. SNTP
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VID 1 £ 4094

USB Type A

PWR1. PWR2 (LV &S ). STATE. FAULT. 10/100M ( TP 0 ). FJk Combo i
M. MSTR/HEAD. CPLR/TAIL
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USB & console ( Type B ##3k )

Turbo Ring. Master. (B&8:. ZE

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-HV &5 : 1 MNAJIFED 4 fil = F0 1 DNEI3FED 5 ik Lk in T

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-LV &% : 2 MNeJ{fi] 4 il m¥ELkin+

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-LV £7%l : 0.47 A@ 24 VDC

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-HV &% : 0.11/0.055 A @ 110/220 VDC, 0.21/0.13 A @ 110/220

VAC

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-LV %5l : 12/24/48/-48 VDC , TTEIW BRI
EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-HV 7% : 110/220 VDC/VAC , Big N

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-LV #% : 9.6 & 60 VDC

EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-HV &% : 88 & 300 VDC , 85 & 264 VAC

X
X

EdS

IP30

115.4 x 135 x 137 mm ( 4.54 x 5.31 x 5.39 2T )
1850 g (4.08 Ib)

SHARE , BEARE (HAEEMN)

FRERIS - 10 E 60°C (14 & 140°F )
TBAS : -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )

-40 Z 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5ZF 95% ( 3E4%R)

UL 61010-2-201. EN 60950-1 (LVD)
EN 61000-6-2/-6-4

CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : 1&fit : 8kV ; &5 : 15kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : B2iE : 4kV ; 155 : 4kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BEjf : 4kV ; (55 : 4kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

IEC 61850-3 , IEEE 1613

EN 50121-4

IEC 60068-2-27
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B ESEA IEC 60068-2-32

i) IEC 60068-2-6
MTBF

BYial 774,634 /\BF

T Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB
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ITEER

ABC-02-USB-T

SFP 1R

SFP-1FELLC-T
SFP-1FEMLC-T
SFP-1FESLC-T
SFP-1G10ALC

SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC
SFP-1GEZXLC-120
SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T

-~ Combo B[
me LAl 035’55?;29 tmHl 10/100/1000BaseT(X) 12/24/48/-48 VDC 110/220 VDCVAC TERE
5 5, 100/1000BaseSFP+
EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-LV 24 4 2 - 10 E 60°C
EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-LV-T 24 4 2 - 40 E 75°C
EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-HV 24 4 - 1 10 E 60°C
EDS-528E-4GTXSFP-HV-T 24 4 - 1 40 E 75°C
B ( A% )
BREEFEEN
ABC-02-USB EEFMANMETR. BHAENMEBEXHFELIRE , BFMERLAMIENMEHZE , TERENO0

F60°C

RESOMNMETIR. BHASNBEXHFHEIR , BTMERUKXMYMEESE , TIRREN -40
F75°C

SFP #&3 , & 1 1~ 100Base ( B1& , AF LC#&L ) , FHEEZN 80 km , TIEREN -40 & 85°C
SFP &R , 7 1 1~ 100Base ( Z1& , AH LC#&k ) , FHEEN 4km , TIEREN -40 E 85°C
SFP #&3R , & 1 1~ 100Base ( 4% , EF LC#&L ) , FHEZE N 40km , TIERERN -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i ( F LC #%k ) , fZ4EEE A 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{EBEHN 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP im0 ( #F LC #%k ) , fZ4EEE A 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:RE M -40 E 85°C

WDM ! (BiDi) SFP #&3 , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i ( 7 LC $%3k ) , ZHEEE N 10 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EBEHN 0 = 60°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i ( # LC #&k ) , fZHilEE /I 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{ERERN -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i ( #F LC %k ) , fZ4EEE A 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:RE R 0 & 60°C

WDM Z! (BiDi) SFP #£3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( & LC %k ) , fZ4mEEE 9 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{Ei2EH -40 = 85°C

WDM &! (BiDi) SFP #£3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( & LC %k ) , fZ4mEEE 9 20 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{E:2E N 0 & 60°C

WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #1k | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP W[ ( #5 LC #k ) , f£34EEE 7 20 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , TEREER -40 E 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&i3% , # 1 4 1000BaseSFP i#[0 ( # LC 13k ) , fEHBEE S 40 km ; TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm , T2 0 = 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP w0 ( & LC &k ) , f£4EEE I 40 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:REH -40 & 85°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP im0 ( & LC 1%k ) , f£4EEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{ERE 0 & 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &3 , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP %0 ( /& LC #%3k ) , f54#ifEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{EREN -40 & 85°C

SFP &R , % 1 > 1000BaseEZX im0 ( BB LC &k ) , FHMEEN 110km , TIERER 0 £ 60°C
SFP #51R , 5 1 > 1000BaseEZX it ( BF LC#&k ) , FHWIEREN 120 km , TEREHN 0 E 60°C
SFP &R | 7 1 4> 1000BaseLH [ ( A& LC #k ) , FHEE A 30 km , TIERE A 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseLH i ( AE LC #k ) |, FHEE N 30 km , TIEREN -40 = 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseLHX i ( BF LC#k ) , FHEEN 40 km , TIEEEHN 0 E 60°C
SFP &R | # 1 > 1000BaseLHX i1 ( £H LC #k ) , FHEE 40 km , TIEREN -40 £ 85°C
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SFP-1GLSXLC SFP #&3k , % 1 1 1000BaseLSX 0 ( A LC &k ) |, FHIEEHR 500 m , TIEEEXR 0 = 60°C

SFP-1GLSXLC-T SFP &R , 7 1 > 1000BaseLSX im0 ( B LC &k ) , FHEE 500 m , TEREN -40 & 85°C
SFP-1GLXLC SFP ##3R , # 1 1 1000BaselX i ( BB LC#Ek ) , FHEERN 10km , TEEE N 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GLXLC-T SFP &R |, % 1 /> 1000BaseLX i ( AF LC 1%k ) , FMMEZE N 10km , TERERN -40 E 85°C
SFP-1GSXLC SFP &R , 7 1 4> 1000BaseSX im0 ( A& LC &% ) , fFHEEE 7 300/550 m , TIERE 0 & 60°C
SFP-1GSXLC-T SFP &R |, % 1 4> 1000BaseSX i ( AF LC %k ) , FHMEEE A 300/550 m , TIEREN -40 E 85°C
SFP-1GZXLC SFP ##3% , 75 1 1> 1000BasezX i ( AE LC &k ) , ZHEEN 80km , TIEEEHR 0 E 60°C
SFP-1GZXLC-T SFP ##3R , 7 1 1> 1000BasezX ixiA ( A& LC #&k ) , ZHMEZE N 80 km , TIEREX -40 & 85°C
BEAEN

WK-60-01 BEXEN, 2R, 6 MEFT, 60x70x2 mm

NEXREEH

RK-4U 19 INBERREEN

Ly

MXview-50 TArMEEIRSM , B8 50 N RAYRN (3% 1P ik )

MXview-100 T K EERE
MXview-250 T LSRRG
MXview-500 TSRS
MXview-1000 T ML ERRE
MXview-2000 T K ERR S

BE 100 N RAVRI (32 1P Hutt )
& 250 N RAYEAY (12 1P Ho4E )
BE 500 DI RAVRAY (3% 1P Hutlt )
BE 1000 M RAYRAY (#2 IP ot )
% 2000 DTN (32 IP Mk )

MXview Upgrade-50 MXview TV REERRGFG B , €5 50 MR (32 1P itk )
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